
o

l llpha
lnsurance Company Limited.
A subsidiary of State Life lnsurance Corporation of pakistan

Pattern of Shareholding
As at December 31 , 2021

Number of
Shareholders

Total
Share Held

3

3

r5

r7

20

22

5

7

)
1

4

1

I

I

101

501

1,001

5,001

10,001

25,00t

50,001

75,00t

100,001

150,001

205,001

300,001

100

500

1,000

5,000

10,000

25,000

50,000

75,000

100,000

150,000

205,000

300,000

47,574,843

193

888

12,284

48,037

132,923

299,255

t47,746

431,325

234,036

101,615

809,600

207,255

47,574,843

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

102 Total 50,000,000

Number of
Shareholders

Category of Shareholders Total
Share Held

Percentage
o/o

1

1

100

State Life Insurance Corportion of Pakistan

Ex-Director - Mr. Maudood Ahmed Lodhi

Individuals

47,574,843

12,631

2,412,526

95.15o/o

0.03o/o

4.83o/o

t02 50,000,000 100.00%

78


