

Pattern of Shareholding As at December 31, 2021

Number of	Shareholding			Total
Shareholders	From		To	Share Held
3	1	to	100	193
3	101	to	500	888
15	501	to	1,000	12,284
17	1,001	to	5,000	48,037
20	5,001	to	10,000	132,923
22	10,001	to	25,000	299,255
5	25,001	to	50,000	147,746
7	50,001	to	75,000	431,325
3	75,001	to	100,000	234,036
1	100,001	to	150,000	101,615
4	150,001	to	205,000	809,600
1	205,001	to	300,000	207,255
1	300,001	to	47,574,843	47,574,843
102		Total		50,000,000

Number of Shareholders	Category of Shareholders	Total Share Held	Percentage %
1	State Life Insurance Corportion of Pakistan	47,574,843	95.15%
1	Ex-Director - Mr. Maudood Ahmed Lodhi	12,631	0.03%
100	Individuals	2,412,526	4.83%
102		50,000,000	100.00%